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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

2 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBO5D2B9
| DBO1A471
| DA42D15A
| DBOBECCB
| DAS512F05
| DAABE7FC
| DAABET797
| DAD88BAE
| DBOBECCO
| DBO5D291
| DABAFCOF
| DBO5D2CE
| DBOBECFE
| DA4BESBY9
| DA42D287
| DA372784
|DA161BC1

Cod concurs:

Por.

|Data Ora

[13.
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[13.
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[13.07
[13.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

07
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Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

38447

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Madona

24°11'44.00"E
12.07.2025 05:23:00
FAMILIA VRACI

1La, 072025 078

25° 58" 3.2' E
14.07.2025 10:11:19 LIVE
14.07.2025 10:11:21 +2
17
INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
06.9 |OK |01 003 |
:15.9 |OK |01 1]028
:17.9 |OK |02 |007
:54.7 |OK |02 1004
:10.7 |OK |01 |001
:56.3 |OK |01 |015
44.5 |OK |02 011
47.3 |OK |02 1020
48.0 |OK |02 |01l6 |
23.3 |OK |02 |002 |
02.9 |OK |02 025
:37.1 |OK |02 013
:25.4 |OK |02 1026 |
40.7 |OK |01 ]018
09.0 |OK |02 1027 |
:26.2 |OK |02 014
:39.9 |OK |02 023 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 221433
Autorizare: AAS90112F
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